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(i) Allowances granted to Contributors (Ordinary Retirement)—continued.
| Act under which
Allowance granted.
. E, Education Act, 1906}
Occupation. Annual Rate of A, slclpésgnncuatiou

|
Name, ’
|
|

Women—continued.
Paterson, Jane
Paterson, Janet™
Pearson, Agnes A,
Perrin, Margaret C.

Phillips, Leonora M.
Piggford Mary H.*

Pilliet, Francesca A.
Plummer, Mary, Mrs.
Potter, Ethel M.*

Potts, Mary J. ...
Prlmrose Isabella E. C., Mrs
Prlnchald Florence
Purchas, Adele, Mrs.
Purvis, Patience*...
Quinn, Elizabeth C.
Quinton, Ellen H.
Ralston, Jane G.*
Ralston, Mary .
Ranwell Annie P.

Rayner, Flora, Mrs.

Reid, Jane

Rlvby, Eliza A., Mrs.
Riley, Emma 3.

Roberts, Georgina
Roberts, Laura A.
Roberts, Mary A.
Robertson, Anna*
Robertson, Blanche, Mrs.
Robertson, Evelyn M,
Robinson, Sarah L.
Rooney, Christina, Mrs.
Rosie, Wilhelmina J.

Ross, Annie M. ...
Rothenberg, Hannah
Rowley, Elizabeth Mary ..
Rowley, Elizabeth Matilda
Russell, Isabella, Mrs.
Ryan, Arabella C.

Ryan, Elizabeth M.
Ryder, Maud H.

Salmond, Jessie ..
Sandford, Kliza, M.A., ’Vhs
Satchell, Edmh E., Vlrs
Saunders, Ann ..,

Savill, Harriet, Mrs.
Sayers, Mary A., Mrs.
Scale, Charlotte F., Mrs.
Scott, Annie

Scott, Mary .

Scott, Marjorie T.*

Sha.w Minnie ... ..l
Sheriff, Bliza G. ...
Sherrif, Margaret R.*
Shirteliffe, Clara I.
Shrewsbury, Llsie
Simpson, Eupheiia
Simpson, Mary J., Mrs.
Sinelair, Elizabeth
Sinclair, Mary A.
Skoglund, Wilhelmina C.
Slater, Jemima

Teacher, Otago Education Board

"

Supervisor for Education of Girls and Infants, Educa-

South Ca.nnerbury Education Board

tion Department
Teacher, South Canterbury Education Board

Wellington Education Board
Canterbury Education Board
Auckland Education Board

Canterbury Education Board ...
Hawke’s Bay Education Board ...
Wellington Education Board
Canterbury Education Board
Taranaki Education Board
Auckland Eduecation Board

Nelson Education Board

Manager, Industrial School
Teacher, Otago Education Board ...

Wellington Education Board
Native school

School for Deaf

Auckland Education Board
Hawke's Bay Education Board
Canterbury Education Board
Auckland Education Board

Glerk Nelson Education Board .
Teacher, Otago Technical School

Otago Education Board

Auckland Education Board
Canterbury Education Board
Ovago Edueation Board ...
Hawke’s Bay Iiducation Board ...
Otago Education Board ... '
Wellington Education Board .
North Canterbury Education Board
Wellington Girls’ Coliege Board ...
Dunedin Technical College Board
Auckland Education Board

Wellington Education Board
Nelson Education Board
Wanganui Education Board
Nelson College Board
Canterbury Education Board

North Canterbury Education Board

Vlsmng Officer, Education Department
Teacher, Canterbury Education Board

Otago Education Board

Auckland E’aﬁéation Board
Otago Education Board

Canterbury Education Board
Auckland Education Board

”

Wellington Education Board
Canterbury Education Board
Wellington Education Board

Allowance,

Amendment Act,
1908; U, Superannu-
ation Amendment
Act, 1912,
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221

89
231
178

52
232
149

37

83
113
193
102

98
290 16
180 12
125 17

38 14
165
224

39

86
172

52

60

76
185
220

52
117
163

87

58

89
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117
162
96
77
24
52
52
133
54
118
122
177
190
184
211 12
241 5
183 14
213 6
224 16
136 14
104 16
243 18
201 9
161 5
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* Aliowance granted during the year ended 31st January, 1927.
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