(i) Allowances granted to Contributors (Ordinary Retirement)-continued.

		-	Act under which
			Allowance granted.
Name.	Occupation.		E, Education Act, 1908 A, Superannuation
**************************************	Occupation.	Allowance.	Amendment Act,
			1908; U, Superannu- ation Amendment Act, 1912.
			1
Women—continued.		£ s.	
Paterson, Jane	Teacher, Otago Education Board	52 0	E
Paterson, Janet*	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	224 8	A
Pearson, Agnes A	" South Canterbury Education Board		A A
Perrin, Margaret C	Supervisor for Education of Girls and Infants, Educa- tion Department	221 2	Λ
Phillips, Leonora M	Teacher, South Canterbury Education Board	89 8	A
Piggford Mary H.*	" Wellington Education Board	231 17	A
Pilliet, Francesca A	" Canterbury Education Board	178 1	A
Plummer, Mary, Mrs	" Auckland Education Board	$\begin{array}{ccc} & 52 & 0 \\ & 232 & 1 \end{array}$	E A
Potter, Ethel M.* Potts, Mary J	". Canterbury Education Board	142 14	A
Primrose, Isabella E. C., Mrs.	" Hawke's Bay Education Board	37 6	A
Pritchard, Florence	" Wellington Education Board	83 10	A
Purchas, Adele, Mrs	" Canterbury Education Board	113 2	A
Purvis, Patience*	" Taranaki Education Board	193 3	A A
Quinn, Elizabeth C Quinton, Ellen H	" Auckland Education Board " Nelson Education Board	$ \begin{array}{c cccc} 102 & 0 \\ 98 & 0 \end{array} $	A A
Ralston, Jane G.*	Manager, Industrial School	290 16	A
Ralston, Mary	Teacher, Otago Education Board	180 12	A
Ranwell, Annie P	" Wellington Education Board	125 17	A
Rayner, Flora, Mrs	" Native school	38 14	A
Reid, Jane Rigby, Eliza A., Mrs	" School for Deaf " Auckland Education Board	$egin{array}{cccc} 165 & 5 \ 224 & 1 \end{array}$	A A
Riley, Emma J	Hawka's Bay Education Board	89 7	A
Roberts, Georgina	" Canterbury Education Board	86 0	A
Roberts, Laura A	" Auckland Education Board	172 2	A
Roberts, Mary A	Clerk, Nelson Education Board	52 0	E
Robertson, Anna* Robertson, Blanche, Mrs	Teacher, Otago Technical School " Otago Education Board	60 7 76 4	A A
Robertson, Evelyn M	" Auckland Education Board	135 4	A
Robinson, Sarah L	" Canterbury Education Board	220 19	A
Rooney, Christina, Mrs	" Otago Education Board	52 0	E
Rosie, Wilhelmina J Ross, Annie M	" Hawke's Bay Education Board " Otago Education Board	$\begin{array}{c cccc} 117 & 4 \\ 163 & 6 \end{array}$	$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{A} \\ \mathbf{A} \end{array}$
Rothenberg, Hannah	Wallington Education Board	87 3	A
Rowley, Elizabeth Mary	" North Canterbury Education Board	58 7	A
Rowley, Elizabeth Matilda	" Wellington Girls' College Board	89 4	A
Russell, Isabella, Mrs.	" Dunedin Technical College Board	33 15	A
Ryan, Arabella C	" Auckland Education Board	$egin{array}{cccc} 117 & 9 \\ 162 & 18 \end{array}$	$egin{array}{c} \mathbf{A} \\ \mathbf{A} \end{array}$
Ryan, Elizabeth M Ryder, Maud H	" Wellington Education Board	96 1	A
Salmond, Jessie	" Nelson Education Board	77 7	A
Sandford, Eliza, M.A., Mrs.	" Wanganui Education Board	24 18	A
Satchell, Edith E., Mrs	" Nelson College Board	$\begin{array}{ccc} 52 & 0 \\ 52 & 0 \end{array}$	E E
Saunders, Ann Savill, Harriet, Mrs	" Canterbury Education Board	133 18	A A
Sayers, Mary A., Mrs	" North Canterbury Education Board	54 14	A
Scale, Charlotte F., Mrs	Visiting Officer, Education Department	118 6	A
Scott, Annie	Teacher, Canterbury Education Board	122 16	A
Scott, Mary	" Otago Education Board	177 19 190 14	A A
Scott, Marjorie T.* Shaw, Minnie	" Auckland Education Board	184 15	A
Sheriff, Eliza G	" Otago Education Board	211 12	A
Sherrif, Margaret R.*	,, ,, ,,,	241 5	A
Shirtcliffe, Clara I	" Canterbury Education Board	183 14	A
Shrewsbury, Elsie	" Auckland Education Board	$ \begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	A A
Simpson, Euphemia Simpson, Mary J., Mrs	,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,, ,,	136 14	A
Sinclair, Elizabeth	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	104 16	A
Sinclair, Mary A	" Wellington Education Board	243 18	A
Skoglund, Wilhelmina C	" Canterbury Education Board	161 5	A A
Slater, Jemima	" Wellington Education Board	161 5	A
		1	!

^{*} Allowance granted during the year ended 31st January, 1927.